Apellido(s)
AMADO
BALLERINO
BARRUECO
BENITEZ
BLANCO
BORDIGONI
BRIZZI
CAMARNO
CAMPOS
CANO
CASALI
CUEVAS
DE LA TORRE
DOMINGUEZ
ESPINOSA CARRENO
ESTEBAN
FERNANDEZ CILIA
FERREYRA
FOURNIER
FRANCOU
FRIAS
GALLARDO
GANTCHOFF
GARCIA
GHIORZI
GODOY
GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
GRANA
GUGLIELMI
HERRERA
JAIME
KALUSZKA
LAROCCA
LIZARRAGA
MANSILLA
MASCARA
PONCE COPA
RE
ROTELA
RUIDIAZ
SUAREZ
TABORDA
TETAZ
TETTAMANTI
TOLEDO
TOSI
ZOCCHI

Némina de empleados
Dependencia 32 - Direccion de Servicios Sociales

Nombre(s)

MARIA EUGENIA
FLORENCIA KAREN
VALERIA GABRIELA
IRMA PATRICIA
MARIELA LILIANA
SILVINA BEATRIZ
CAROLINA INES
VALERIA SOLEDAD
ROSA BEATRIZ
NELSON ABEL
SEBASTIAN

SANDRA MARINA
JORGE OMAR
JULIANA

YANINA SOLED
MAGALI

JULIAN GASTON
ALEJANDRA MAARCELA
VERONICA MARIA
NATALIA INES
JESICA MARICEL
TEODOLINDA
LILIANA BEATRIZ
LUCILA

PABLO HUGO
NELIDA ESTHER
PAULA JIMENA
GISELA

FLORENCIA DAIANA
PATRICIA GRACIELA
AZUCENA DEL VALLE
NANCY EVANGELINA
MONICA ALEJANDRA
DANIELA

EMA JORGELINA
SUSANA BEATRIZ
MIGUEL ANGEL
ERNESTO FEDERICO
VIVIAN DANIELA
ADELINA NOEMI
DAIANA MICAELA
FABIO JAVIER
RAMIRO

GASTON ALEJANDRO
ANA INES

CLAUDIA PAOLA
LINA BEATRIZ
CESAR ALEJANDRO

Cargo

GO03
GO07
Co7
Cco4
CO05
G04
GO07
GO05
GO05
BO7
G02
GO05
GO06
GO07
CO06
G04
GO07
G04
GO7
GO07
Cco7
CO05
G02
GO07
G06
Co4
GO07
Co7
GO07
GO01
Cco7
Cco7
Cco7
GO05
Cco7
GO7
B0O6
G04
G04
CO05
Co7
GO05
GO1
G06
GO07
Cco7
G02
GO03
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Funcién
Asistencial
Asistencial

Servicios generales
Servicios generales
Servicios generales
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Mantenimiento y produccion
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Servicios generales
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Servicios generales
Servicios generales
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Servicios generales
Asistencial
Servicios generales
Asistencial
Asistencial
Servicios generales
Servicios generales
Servicios generales
Asistencial
Servicios generales
Asistencial
Mantenimiento y produccion
Asistencial
Asistencial
Servicios generales
Servicios generales
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Servicios generales
Asistencial
Asistencial

Dependencia

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32



